RP- 110TMCS | RP- 110TMTS
RP- 110C15S | RP- 110C30S
Smart 10/100BASE-T to 100BASE-FX
Media Converter
The Smart Media Converter is a network
technology specified by IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T,
IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX, 100BASE-FX
standards.

Certification  FCC, CE, VCCI
Application
Ordering information
RP-110TMCS 10/100Base-T to 100Base-FX Media Connector, MM/SC
RP-110TMTS 10/100Base-T to 100Base-FX Media Connector, MM/ST
RP-110C15S 10/100Base-T to 100Base-FX Media Converter , 15Km
RP-110C30S 10/100Base-T to 100Base-FX Media Converter , 30Km
REPOTEC CO., LTD.
3F., No.258, Liancheng Rd., Zhonghe District., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
TEL: 886-2-8227-1888  FAX: 886-2-8227-1818
�